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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
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Expeiiditure for the Year. Names, Classification, and Stai
Teachers.

ma of Annual Rates of Pa;ment during Last
Month of Year.
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to Pupil-
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Teachers'
House

Allowances

Geade 0.
Aniseed Valley
Baton
Buller Ferry
Cronadun
Eighty-eight Valley ..
Golden Downs
Hope Valley
Karamea
Lester's
Little Wanganui
Maitai
Newton Flat
Pakawau
Pokororo
Redwood's Valley
Sandy Bay
Sherry
Tophouse
Wairoa Gorge
Waingaro
Win's Valley
McLernou's

12
7
4

13
8
4
4

26
5

10
2
8
4

11
12
12
10
6

11
11
6
3

£ s. d.
60 0 0
43 18 4
32 1 8
54 0 0
60 0 0
20 17 4
29 10 4
49 14 2
42 0 0
60 0 0
18 0 0
60 13 4
39 10 4
60 0 0
60 0 0
54 0 0
54 0 0
18 0 0
60 0 0
60 0 0
54 0 0
10, 6 7

£ s. d.
10 0 0
7 10 0

10 "o 0
10 0 0

io "o 0

10 0 0

£ s. a.
2 7 6
2 6 9

317 3
2 7 6

2* 6 0

2* 7 6

2 7 6
4 12 3
2 7 6

10 5 0
2 6 9
2 6 9

£ s. d.

8 "l 0

£ s. d.
McKenzie, J. C.MoC.
Winter, George
Milligan, C. E.
Gannon, JuliaAgnes
Whelan, Letitia V.
Seymour, Ivy M. ..
Jessop, Mary Annie
Doyle, Teresa
Gibbs, Frances J. ..
McNarn, Jessie
Lewis, Phyllis
Taylor, Blanche I...
Sanaers, W. H. S.
Demment,M.C.,B.A.
McPaaaen, Winifrea
Horn, Ethel
Rioharas, G. A.
Banks, Annie E.Lewis, Dorothy
Cowles, Mildred Jane
Gibbie, Ethel M. ..
Bredbury, Minnie ..

D4

Lie.

F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

£ s. d. £
60 0 0 10
54 0 0 10
30 0 0
65 0 0 10
60 0 0 10
24 0 0
36 0 0
60 0 0
42 0 0
60 0 0 10
18 0 0
60 0 0 10
42 0 0
60 0 0 10
60 0 0 10
54 0 0 10
54 0 0
30 0 0
60 0 0 10
60 0 0 10
54 0 0 10
18 0 0

10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

B4

10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

2 7 6
11 5 6
2 6 9

Geade 1.
Addison's Flat
Anatoki
Blackwater, Upper ..
Brighton
Church Hill
Clifton Terrace
Fairdown
Fern Flat
Fern Town
Gibbstown
Glenroy .. 'Gordon
Hill Side ..
InaDgahua Junction..
Kaituna
Kongahu
Land of Promise
Matakitaki
Motueka Valley
Motupiko, Upper
Ngatimoti
Orinoeo
Pariwhakaho
Pigeon Valley
Sergeant's Hill
Stanley Brook, Upper
Tadmor, Upper
Takaka, Upper
Three-channel Flat ..
Waitahu
Woodstock .. -Shaggery
Puponga
Awa-iti
Whangarae

17
6
9

11
17
21
18
13
14
16
19
18
18
21
15
6

21
12
16
9

23
13
14
17
17
13
17
18
9

14
10
8

12
9

11

94 10 0
70 0 0
65 0 0
65 0 0
95 0 0

105 0 0
95 0 0
85 0 0
84 13 6
89 5 0

112 15 0
81 7 6
97 10 0

106 5 0
80 0 0
65 0 0

101 0 0
75 0 0
92 10 0
70 0 0

107 0 0
80 0 0
80 0 0
89 5 0
90 0 0
65 0 0
83 6 8

102 7 6
70 0 0
75 0 0
75 0 0
65 0 0
60 8 4
38 5 8
35 16 8

10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

10 0 0

9 8 2
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

11 1 4
7 3 3
7 8 9
2 8 3

13 14 11
10 4 3
20 15 6
10 10 10
4 10 5
5 15

10 4 3
7 15 7,
9 15

30 4 8
4 11 8
2 8 3
9 13 0
11 19 10
5 8 5
2 9 0

13 17 3
3 9 7

20 18 11
5 4 2

26 19 9
2 8 3

39 14 5
9 8 1
2 9 0

12 9 8
2 17 4
2 8 3
9 13 10
16 0

Kane, Thomas
Haines, Ina
Horrack, Jane
McCarthy, Annie W.
Sparrow, Agatha ..
Bolton, Pamela E.
Horner, FrancescaM.
Gayne, Violet E. ..
Scott, Samuel M. ..
MoFadden, John ..
O'Shea, Jeremiah ..
Greig, Arthur G. ..
Bradley, Ada P.
Kenyon, Isabella ..
McCarthy, Madge ..
Jones, Constance E.
Snook, Ada Jane ..
O'Rourke, Cynthia
Hodgkinson, J. L...
McCarthy, Florence
Fair, George O.
Molloy, Ellen C. ..
Jeffries, Emily V. ..
Martin, Cora
Slowey, Teresa Mary
Hanron, Alice
Anglesey, E. A., Mrs.
Bryan, Edith E. " ..
Nielson.EmmaM.K.
Walshe, Eliz. M. G.
Horner, Hugh Henry
Symes, Adelaide L.Mackay, Bessie
Robb, Minnie
Howara, Katherine

L.

Lie.

D4
El
D4
D3
Dl
E4
E3

D2
E3

E4

M
F
F
P
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
P
F
F
P
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
P
F
F
F

94 10 0
70 0 0 10
65 0 0 10
65 0 0 10
95 0 0

105 0 0
95 0 0 10
85 0 0
90 0 0 10
90 0 0 10

110 0 0 10
85 10 0 10

105 0 0
110 0 0 10
80 0 0 10
65 0 0 10
114 0 0 10
75 0 0 10

100 0 0 10
70 0 0

114 0 0 ..
80 0 0 10
80 0 0 10
90 0 0 10
90 0 0 10
65 0 0 10
90 0 0 10

105 0 0 10
70 0 0 10
75 0 0 10
75 0 0 10
65 0 0 10
70 0 0 10
60 0 0 60
60 0 0 10

10
10
10

io
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10E*4

Lie.
D3

Lie.10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
9 3 4
6 4 2
5 16 8

316 9

Lie.
Lie.
Lie.
E3

Lie.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
60
10

Lie.
Lie.

Lie.

Geade 2.
Brightwater 43 205 7 6 12 11 1 Bryant, William H.

Lewis, Ruth
Hill, Hilda
Rogers, Marmaduke
Molloy, Jane Ann ..
Cooper, Emily M. ..
Dwyer, Ada Josepha
Phelan, Catherine..
Pettit, B. M., Mrs.
Gilbert, Esther E...
Forsyth, Donald E.
Quinton, Ellen H.
Holdaway, Helen F.

Cl
D4

HM
Mis.
FP3
M
F
F
HF

FP3
F
F
M
F
F

168 15 0
80 0 0
40 0 0

122 0 0
118 0 0
126 0 0 20
136 0 0
40 0 0

118 0 0
130 0 0
122 0 0
114 0 0
118 0 0 20

Happy Valley
Long Plain
Pangatotara
Progress

23
21
25
32

122 0 0
118 0 0
126 0 C
171 10 0

20 "o 0

16 1 0
9 10 7
9 7 9

10 12 3

D4
E3
D2
D3

20

Promised Land
Ranzaii
Stanley Brook
Tadmor
Wills's Road

23
24
24
23
22

118 0 0
130 12 2
122 0 0
114 0 0
114 0 0

6 18 10
8 6 7

24 6 2
12 9 10
6 16 0

E2
D3
D3
E2
E4:

3113 0
20 "o 0 20
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